

ITEM No.61

Court No. 2

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.355-358/2003

NATIONAL REMOTE SENSING AGENCY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H. SUNDER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 10/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Prasanth P, Adv.

For M/s Lawyer's Knit & co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after service is complete. Fresh steps, if necessary, regarding service of notice be taken in two weeks.

Counter affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

CHARANJIT

[ OM PRAKASH ]  
COURT MASTER