

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4646 OF 2007

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report )

Date: 08/04/2011 The IA in the Appeal was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)	Mr.	Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen, Haryana
	Ms.	Vivekta Ssingh, Adv.
	Mr.	Tarjit Singh, Adv.
	Mr.	Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Dr.	Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
	Mr.	Tej Singh Varun, Adv.
	Mr.	Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.
	Mr.	Chand Kiran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the interlocutory application.

Four weeks' time is granted to file reply.

List thereafter.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master( Indu Satija )  
Court Master