

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8597 OF 2001

RAMJI SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Ms. Srijana Lama,Adv.  
Ms. Soumya Agarwal,Adv.  
Ms. I.Abenla Aier,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by three months.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar