

§ ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3-4/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s).4505-4506/2013

ARULMIGHU SANKARANARAYASWAMY DEVASTHANAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S. SRINIVASAN & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For partial modification of court's order dated 3.5.2013 and office report)

Date : 19/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.  
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.  
List after three weeks.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Bala  
Date: 2015.01.20  
16:30:29 IST  
Reason: