

vITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1-4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 355-358/2003

NATIONAL REMOTE SENSING AGENCY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H. SUNDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For application for change of the name of petitioner/appellant and office report)

Date : 11/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Piyush Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. S. Uday K. Sagar, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By concerned application, amendment be carried out within two weeks&#39; time.

(JYOTI GUPTA)

(MADHU NARULA)

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER